MIJT GENERAL CONTRACTORS

PO BOX 928

SANGER, TX 76266

OFFICE: 940.735.2293
ESTIMATING: 903.905.2320

Store No:JCK 3308
Address: 8985 Will Clayton Pkwy
Date:|Bid Due Date 09/17/2014
Sub Contractor:
| Trade

I have reveiwed and included any work, having to do with my company trade, according to the plans and specifications listed

in the following plan pages, provided by MJT General Contractors, LLC.

Al1.0 CW
A2.0 CW
A3.0 CW
A4.0 CW
S1.0 CW
S1.1 CW
S2.1 CW
SD1 CW
SD2 CW
SD3 CW
M10 CW
M2.0 CW
P1.0 CW
P2.0 CW
P3.0 CW
EOO0 CW
EO1 CW
E10 CW
E20 CW
E30 CW
CW  EQUIPMENT COVER
CW  EQUIPMENT SPECS
CW  EQUIPMENT LAYOUT
CW  EQUIPMENT ELEVATIONS
CW  EQUIPMENT AIR DIAGRAM
CW  EQUIPMENT DETAILS
CW  EQUIPMENT DRYER DETAILS
CW  EQUIPMENT CONTROL WIRING
CW  EQUIPMENT POWER WIRING
CW  EQUIPMENT RECLAIM SYSTEM
CAl1.0
CA2.0
CA3.0
CA4.0
CA4.1
CA6.0
CA7.0
FO.1
FO.2
F2.0
F3.1
F3.2
F6.0
F7.0
G1.0 CS
G2.0 CS
AS1.0 CS
AS2.0 CS
SD1.0 CS
SD1.3 CS
1.1 LANDSCAPE PLAN
L1.2 LANDSCAPE SPECS/DETAILS

A1.0 CS
Al.1 CS
A2.0 CS
A3.0 CS
A4.0 CS
A5.0 CS
A6.0 CS
A6.1 CS
A7.0 CS
A7.1 CS
A8.0 CS
A9.0 CS
A9.1 CS
A9.2 CS
A10.0 CS
A11.0 CS
A12.0 CS
A12.1 CS
A13.0 CS
S1.1 CS
S1.2 CS
S1.3 CS
S2.1 CS
S3.1 CS
S4.1 CS
$5.1 CS
$5.2 CS
$6.1 CS
$6.2 CS
M1.1 CS
M1.0 CS
M2.0 CS
M2.1 CS
M3.0 CS
P1.0 CS
P1.1 CS
P2.0 CS
P2.1 CS
P3.0 CS
P3.1 CS
EOO CS
EO1 CS
E10 CS
E11 CS
E15 CS
E20 CS
E25 CS
E30 CS
E40 CS
E50 CS
Cc1.0
C2.0
C21
C2.2
C3.0
C31
Cc4.0
C5.0
C5.1

COVER SHEET
SURVEY

PLAT SHEET 10
PLAT SHEET 2 O
SITE PLAN
TRAFFIC CONTR
PAVING PLAN
GRADING

DAM PRE DEV

OWNER OR ESTIMATOR

C5.2 DAM POST

C5.3 STORM SEWER

C5.4 EROSION CONTROL PLAN
C6.0 UTILITY PLAN

C7.0 DETAIL SHEET

C7.1 DETAIL SHEET

CANOPY DESIGN CALCULATIONS
GEOTECH REPORT
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