MJT GENERAL CONTRACTORS	Store No: CK 3308				
PO BOX 928	Address: 8985 Will Clayton Pkwy				
SANGER, TX 76266	Date: Bid Due Date 09/17/2014				
OFFICE: 940.735.2293	Sub Contractor:				
ESTIMATING: 903.905.2320	Trade				
the second conditional and the device devices the device the second second tender when the second					

<u>I have reveiwed and included any work, having to do with my company trade, according to the plans and specifications listed</u> in the following plan pages, provided by MJT General Contractors, LLC.

## OWNER OR ESTIMATOR

A1.0 CW		A1.0 CS	C	5.2 DAM POST
A2.0 CW		A1.1 CS	C	5.3 STORM SEWER
A3.0 CW		A2.0 CS	C	5.4 EROSION CONTROL PLAN
A4.0 CW		A3.0 CS	C	6.0 UTILITY PLAN
\$1.0 CW		A4.0 CS	C	7.0 DETAIL SHEET
\$1.1 CW		A5.0 CS	C	7.1 DETAIL SHEET
S2.1 CW		A6.0 CS	C	ANOPY DESIGN CALCULATIONS
SD1 CW		A6.1 CS	G	EOTECH REPORT
SD2 CW		A7.0 CS	IN	IDEX
SD3 CW		A7.1 CS		
M10 CW		A8.0 CS		
M2.0 CW		A9.0 CS		
P1.0 CW		A9.1 CS		
P2.0 CW		A9.2 CS		
P3.0 CW		A10.0 CS		
E00 CW		A11.0 CS		
E01 CW		A12.0 CS		
E10 CW		A12.1 CS		
E20 CW		A13.0 CS		
E30 CW		S1.1 CS		
CW	EQUIPMENT COVER	S1.2 CS		
CW	EQUIPMENT SPECS	\$1.3 CS		
CW	EQUIPMENT LAYOUT	S2.1 CS		
CW	EQUIPMENT ELEVATIONS	\$3.1 CS		
CW	EQUIPMENT AIR DIAGRAM	S4.1 CS		
CW	EQUIPMENT DETAILS	S5.1 CS		
CW	EQUIPMENT DRYER DETAILS	S5.2 CS		
CW	EQUIPMENT CONTROL WIRING	S6.1 CS		
CW	EQUIPMENT POWER WIRING	S6.2 CS		
CW	EQUIPMENT RECLAIM SYSTEM	M1.1 CS		
CA1.0		M1.0 CS		
CA2.0		M2.0 CS		
CA3.0		M2.1 CS		
CA4.0		M3.0 CS		
CA4.1		P1.0 CS		
CA6.0		P1.1 CS		
CA7.0		P2.0 CS		
F0.1		P2.1 CS		
FO.2		P3.0 CS		
F2.0		P3.1 CS		
F3.1		E00 CS		
F3.2		E01 CS		
F6.0		E10 CS		
F7.0		E11 CS		
G1.0 CS		E15 CS		
G2.0 CS		E20 CS		
AS1.0 CS		E25 CS		
AS2.0 CS		E30 CS		
SD1.0 CS		E40 CS		
SD1.3 CS		E50 CS		
L1.1	LANDSCAPE PLAN	C1.0	COVER SHEET	
L1.2	LANDSCAPE SPECS/DETAILS	C2.0	SURVEY	
		C2.1	PLAT SHEET 1 OF 2	
		C2.2	PLAT SHEET 2 OF 2	2
		C3.0	SITE PLAN	
		C3.1	TRAFFIC CONTRO	L
		C4.0	PAVING PLAN	
		CF 0	CRADING	

C5.0

C5.1

GRADING DAM PRE DEV